
Junior Kindergarten Occasions 2023-2024 

Highlighted = Parent Attendance Requested 
 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023- Visit to the Falcon’s Nest  

 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023- Cross Country Home Meet: Meet us across 

the street to cheer on our XC team at their first home meet! 4pm 

                                  

Friday, September 29, 2023- Field Trip to Sneads Farm 

 

Saturday, September 30, 2023- Fall Carnival 

 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023- Cross Country Home Meet: Meet us across the 

street to cheer on our team! 4pm 

 

Thursday/Friday, October 5 and 6, 2023- Conferences 

 

Friday, October 6-9, 2023- No School-Fall Break 

 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023– Halloween Parade (9:00am) and Party (9:30) 

 

Friday, November 17, 2023 – Thanksgiving Feast – children bring their 

favorite food to share, 11:30 am – 12:30 pm  

 

Saturday, December 2, 2023-PFA Holiday Breakfast  

 

Thursday, December 14, 2023-Cookie Decorating party  

 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 – Lower School Winter Concert  

 

Wednesday, February 14 2024- Valentine’s Day Party   

 

Monday, March 11, 2024 – Conference Day: No school  

 



Wednesday, March 27, 2024 – Egg Day 

 

Friday, May 3, 2024 LS Grandparents’ and Special Friends’ Day performance 

10:30 am (art show begins at 8:30 am) 

 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 – Celebrate FA Auction  

 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 – Spring Program 9:00 am 

      

Thursday, May 23, 2024 – Field Day   

 

Friday, May 31, 2024 – Early Dismissal, Last Day/Remembering JK Gathering 

10:30 am (tentative time) 
 

JK FIELD TRIPS 
 

Friday, September 5, 2023: Falcon’s Nest 

 

Friday, September 29, 2023: Sneads Farm for pumpkin picking 

 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023: Sneads Christmas Tree Farm 

 

May 2024: Braehead Farm for strawberry picking 
 


